
Fillers
Injectables

Special indications

0,5 ml

1 ml

1,5 ml

2 ml

3 ml

4 ml

5 ml

6 ml

7 ml

8 ml
Nose

Filling the nasal tip or nose < 6 months

Tear trough 

Brand: Juvederm, Restylane, Belotero

Brand: Juvederm, Restylane, Belotero

For the desired result, multiple treatments may be 
necessary.

Indications: with fillers, we treat all areas of the face (forehead, temples, frown lines, tear troughs, 
nose, cheekbones, cheeks, nasolabial folds, smoker's lines, lips, corners of the mouth, marionette lines, 
jawline, chin), liquid facelift, the neck, décolletage, hands, abdomen, knees, upper arms, and all 
combinations thereof.

€275

€375

€550

€650

€300

€425

€625

€750

€1000

€1250

€1500

€1750

€2000

€2250
€425

€300

€425

€ 850

€1050

€1250

€1450

€1650

€1850
€375

€275

€375
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Price list Injectables
Amsterdam Cosmetic Clinic

Discount
5% Discount on all injectables when combining 

Botulinum Toxin with fillers.

Dr. Saloua

Dr. Saloua

Consultation
with the consultant

with the doctor

with Dr. Saloua

These costs will be deducted when the 

treatment is performed (immediately or 

later) or upon purchase of products.

free

€25

€50

Filler dissolving

Per 1 ml

2 ml

3 ml

etc.

€150

€300

€450



Price list Injectables
Amsterdam Cosmetic Clinic

Botuline Toxine
Injectables

Special indications

Small zone

Two small zones

Three small zones

Normal zone

Two normal zones

Three normal zones

Nefertiti jawline lift

Jaw clenching, face slimming, 

neck bands, necklines

Shoulders (trapezius)

Anti-perspiration armpits

Anti-perspiration hands or feet, 

complete migraine*

BocoutureBocouture VistabelVistabel Dr. SalouaDr. Saloua Dr. SalouaDr. Saloua

Small zone = eyebrow lift, lower eyelids, nose wrinkles, nose tip lift, nasal wings, gummy smile, lip 
flip (upper lip or lower lip), corners of the mouth, chin.
Normal zone = forehead, frown lines, crow's feet, migraine/headache, anti-blushing cheeks (anti-
rosacea), anti-greasy skin/anti-acne, low-dose bruxism.

*For complete migraine treatment, we target all involved muscles on the head, neck, and shoulders. For 
individual muscle treatment, the price is lower.

€245

€325

€400

€470

€750

€265

€345

€440

€520

€850
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€305

€425

€520

€620

€1050

€325

€445

€560

€670

€1150

€95

€175

€250

€145

€245

€325

€105

€195

€280

€155

€265

€345

€125

€235

€340

€175

€305

€425

€135

€255

€370

€185

€325

€445

Discount
5% Discount on all Botulinum Toxin treatments when combining small and/or 

normal zones and/or special indications.

5% Discount on all injectables when combining Botulinum Toxin with fillers.



Profhilo
Injectables

Profhilo Face or Neck

Brand: Profhilo

1 Region (2 ml)

2 Regions (4 ml)

Structura

Second or third session within 4 weeks

Brand: Profhilo

1 Region (2 ml)

2 Regions (4 ml)

Structura

€350

€675

€450

€275

€600

€375
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*For a treatment with Profhilo Body or Profhilo Body 

XL (for both 1 and 2 regions), you will receive a free 

second session within 4 weeks + Free Profhilo 

Haenkenium cream and body patch
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Discount
15% Discount on the Profhilo treatment when combining 

Profhilo with another treatment (both injectables and skin 

therapy)

Profhilo Body
Brand: Profhilo

1 Region (2x 3 ml)

2 Regions (4x 3 ml)

Indications: décolletage or abdomen

€695

€995

Profhilo Body XL 
Brand: Profhilo

1 Region (4x 3 ml)

2 Regions (8x 3 ml)

Indications: upper arms or knees

€995

€1795

Biostimulators (CaHa)

1,5 ml

3 ml

4,5 ml 

6 ml

1,25 ml

2,5 ml

3,75 ml 

5 ml

€625

€1000

€1375

€1750

€625

€1000

€1375

€1750

Dr. Saloua

Dr. Saloua

€550

€850 

€1150

€1450

€550

€850 

€1150

€1450

HarmonyCa

Radiesse

Brand: Radiesse, HarmonyCa 



1 Bottle

Chubby cheeks

2 Bottles

Mild double chin, mild pubic mound, and bra line

3 Bottles

Strong double chin and strong pubic mound

4 Bottles

Mild lower abdomen

5 Bottles

Moderate lower abdomen

6 Bottles

Strong lower abdomen

€400

€750

€1000

€1250

€1500

€1750
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Soft treatment (eyes)

Package 3x

Strong treatment (full face)

Package 3x

€350

€900

€350

€900

Lanluma/ Sculptra (PPLA) Belkyra/ Aqualyx
(Fat Dissolving)

Injectables
For the desired result, 1-2 sessions are required. 

For the desired result, an average of 

3 treatments are needed.

For the desired result, an average of 

3 treatments are needed.

Polynucleotides
(Salmon DNA)

Lanluma: 

Face

1 Bottle a 15 ml

Hip dips

2 Bottles a 80 ml 

3 Bottles a 120 ml

Buttocks

3 Bottles a 120 ml

4 Bottles a 160 ml

5 Bottles a 200 ml

Combination of hip dips and buttocks

4 Bottles a 160 ml

5 Bottles a 200 ml

Sculptra: 

Face

1 Bottle a 8 ml

2 Bottles a 16 ml

Hip dips

4 Bottles a 40 ml 

6 Bottles a 60 ml

Buttocks

6 Bottles a 60 ml

8 Bottles a 80 ml

10 Bottles a 100 ml

Combination of hip dips and buttocks

8 Bottles a 80 ml

10 Bottles a 100 ml

€750

€2500

€3500

€3500

€4000

€4500

€4000

€4500

€750

€1250

€2500

€3500

€3500

€4000

€4500

€4000

€4500


