#### **Amsterdam Cosmetic Clinic**



# Injectables

### **Fillers**

Brand: Juvederm, Restylane, Belotero

		Dr. Saloua
0,5 ml	€275	€300
1 ml	€375	€425
1,5 ml	€550	€625
2 ml	€650	€750
3 ml	€ 850	€1000
4 ml	€1050	€1250
5 ml	€1250	€1500
6 ml	€1450	€1750
7 ml	€1650	€2000
8 ml	€1850	€2250

### **Discount**

5% Discount on all injectables when combining Botulinum Toxin with fillers.

# Filler dissolving

For the desired result, multiple treatments may be necessary.

Per 1 ml	€150
2 ml	€300
3 ml	€450
etc.	

#### Consultation

with the consultant	free
with the doctor	€25
with Dr. Saloua	€50

These costs will be deducted when the treatment is performed (immediately or later) or upon purchase of products.

## **Special indications**

Brand: Juvederm, Restylane, Belotero

		Dr. Saloua
Nose	€375	€425
Filling the nasal tip or nose < 6 months	€275	€300
Tear trough	€375	€425

Indications: with fillers, we treat all areas of the face (forehead, temples, frown lines, tear troughs, nose, cheeksones, cheeks, nasolabial folds, smoker's lines, lips, corners of the mouth, marionette lines, jawline, chin), liquid facelift, the neck, décolletage, hands, abdomen, knees, upper arms, and all combinations thereof.

### **Amsterdam Cosmetic Clinic**



### Injectables

### **Botuline Toxine**

	Bocouture	Dr. Saloua	Vistabel	Dr. Saloua
Small zone	€95	€105	€125	€135
Two small zones	€175	€195	€235	€255
Three small zones	€250	€280	€340	€370
Normal zone	€145	€155	€175	€185
Two normal zones	€245	€265	€305	€325
Three normal zones	€325	€345	€425	€445

Small zone = eyebrow lift, lower eyelids, nose wrinkles, nose tip lift, nasal wings, gummy smile, lip flip (upper lip or lower lip), corners of the mouth, chin.

Normal zone = forehead, frown lines, crow's feet, migraine/headache, anti-blushing cheeks (anti-rosacea), anti-greasy skin/anti-acne, low-dose bruxism.

# **Special indications**

	Bocouture	Dr. Saloua	Vistabel	Dr. Saloua
Nefertiti jawline lift	€245	€265	€305	€325
Jaw clenching, face slimming,	€325	€345	€425	€445
neck bands, necklines				
Shoulders (trapezius)	€400	€440	€520	€560
Anti-perspiration armpits	€470	€520	€620	€670
Anti-perspiration hands or feet,	€750	€850	€1050	€1150
complete migraine*				

<sup>\*</sup>For complete migraine treatment, we target all involved muscles on the head, neck, and shoulders. For individual muscle treatment, the price is lower.

#### **Discount**

5% Discount on all Botulinum Toxin treatments when combining small and/or normal zones and/or special indications.

5% Discount on all injectables when combining Botulinum Toxin with fillers.

#### **Amsterdam Cosmetic Clinic**



### Injectables

### **Profhilo**

Profhilo Face or Neck

Brand: Profhilo

1 Region (2 ml) €350

2 Regions (4 ml) €675

Structura €450

Second or third session within 4 weeks

Brand: Profhilo

1 Region (2 ml) €275

2 Regions (4 ml) €600

Structura €375

# Discount

15% Discount on the Profhilo treatment when combining
Profhilo with another treatment (both injectables and skin therapy)

### **Profhilo Body**

Indications: décolletage or abdomen

Brand: Profhilo

Brand: Profhilo

1 Region (2x 3 ml) €695

2 Regions (4x 3 ml) €995

## Profhilo Body XL

Indications: upper arms or knees

1 Region (4x 3 ml) €995

2 Regions (8x 3 ml) €1795

\*For a treatment with Profhilo Body or Profhilo Body

XL (for both 1 and 2 regions), you will receive a free

second session within 4 weeks + Free Profhilo

Haenkenium cream and body patch

# Biostimulators (CaHa)

Brand: Radiesse, HarmonyCa

	Radiesse	Dr. Saloua
1,5 ml	€550	€625
3 ml	€850	€1000
4,5 ml	€1150	€1375
6 ml	€1450	€1750
	HarmonyCa	Dr. Saloua
1,25 ml	HarmonyCa €550	Dr. Saloua €625
1,25 ml 2,5 ml	•	
•	€550	€625
2,5 ml	€550 €850	€625 €1000

**Sculptra:** 

#### **Amsterdam Cosmetic Clinic**



Lanluma:

5 Bottles a 200 ml

# Injectables Lanluma/ Sculptra (PPLA)

For the desired result, 1-2 sessions are required.

Belkyra/ Aqualyx
(Fat Dissolving)

For the desired result, an average of

3 treatments are needed.

# **Polynucleotides** (Salmon DNA)

For the desired result, an average of

3 treatments are needed.

tment (eyes) €350 3x€900

reatment (full face)

3x€900

Face		Face		1 Bottle	€400	Soft treatm
1 Bottle a 15 ml	€750	1 Bottle a 8 ml	€750	Chubby cheeks		Package 3x
		2 Bottles a 16 ml	€1250	2 Bottles	€750	C
				Mild double chin, mild pubic mound, an	nd bra line	Strong trea
Hip dips		Hip dips		3 Bottles	€1000	Package 3x
2 Bottles a 80 ml	€2500	4 Bottles a 40 ml	€2500	Strong double chin and strong pubic mo	ound	C
3 Bottles a 120 ml	€3500	6 Bottles a 60 ml	€3500	4 Bottles	€1250	
				Mild lower abdomen		
Buttocks		Buttocks		5 Bottles	€1500	
2 Dottlog a 120 ml	£2500	6 Dattlag a 60 ml	£2500			

3 Bottles a 120 ml €3500 6 Bottles a 60 ml Moderate lower abdomen €4000 4 Bottles a 160 ml 8 Bottles a 80 ml €4000 5 Bottles a 200 ml €4500 10 Bottles a 100 ml €4500

10 Bottles a 100 ml

6 Bottles €1750

Strong lower abdomen

Combination of hip dips and buttocks		Combination of hip dips and buttocks	
4 Bottles a 160 ml	€4000	8 Bottles a 80 ml	€4000

€4500

€350

€4500